i CAT.#PS600/600A/800PM-08038/1/03
COPYRIGHT 2003 by
ATI Corporation
New Holland, PA 17557 U.S.A.
All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmit-
ted in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, without
prior written permission of ATI Corporation.
DISCLAIMER

essary correspondence or delay in processing your order. We suggest that you add any new number to your
parts lists for future use.
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
Preseeder tiller Models 600, 600A & 800
PARTS LIST
v CAT.#PS600/600A/800PM-0803
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
8/1/03
NOTES
Preseeder tiller Models 600, 600A & 800
PARTS LIST
viCAT.#PS600/600A/800PM-0803
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
8/1/03
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
Figure 1. Preseeder Assembly .........................................................................................................................................................2
Figure 2. PTO Shaft Assembly BSN-F49797W..........................................................................................................................8
Figure 3. Friction Clutch Assembly BSN-F49797W................................................................................................................10
Figure 4. PTO Shaft Assembly ASN-49796...............................................................................................................................12
Figure 5. Friction Clutch Assembly ASN-49796.......................................................................................................................14
Figure 6. Decals. ..............................................................................................................................................................................16
LIST OF PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS
Preseeder tiller Models 600, 600A & 800
PARTS LIST
1 CAT.#PS600/600A/800PM-08038/1/03
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
Figure 1. PreseederAssembly
Preseeder tiller Models 600, 600A & 800
PARTS LIST
2CAT.#PS600/600A/800PM-0803 8/1/03
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
Figure 1. PreseederAssembly
Item Part No. Qty Description
1 200-182-000 1 Frame, Main (Model 600) BSN-F29631
200-100-000 1 Frame, Main (Model 600A) ASN-F29630
200-125-000 1 Frame, Main (Model 800)
2 200-118-000 1 Shield, Rock, Front (Model 600)
200-124-000 1 Shield, Rock, Front (Model 800)
3 200-117-000 2 Strip, Clamp, Shields (Model 600)
200-123-000 2 Strip, Clamp, Shields (Model 800)
4 LP AR Capscrew, 1/4"-20UNC x 1" Long, With Nut, Flanged Hex
5 200-121-000 1 Shield, Dust, Rear (Model 600)
200-128-000 1 Shield, Dust, Rear (Model 800)
6 200-122-000 1 Rotor (Model 600)
200-129-000 1 Rotor (Model 800)
7 200-114-000 AR Tooth, Rotor, Chamfered (Replacement)
8 200-166-000 1 Bushing, Rotor Shaft 1-3/4" Dia. x 5/8" Long
9 200-112-000 1 End Plate, Right Hand
10 LP AR Capscrew, 1/2"-13UNC x 1-1/4" Long, With Lockwasher and Nut
11 000-176-011 1 Bearing, Rotor Shaft, Includes Items 12 and 13
12 000-176-012 1 Flange only
13 000-176-013 1 Bearing Insert only
14 LP AR Capscrew, 9/16"-12UNC x 1-1/2" Long, With Lockwasher and Nut
15 200-111-000 1 Indicator, Depth